TEMPEST 775
Bilge pump (automatic) - Compass - Electric panel - Flexiteek covering on stringers - Fore sunbathing cushions - Fuel tank (2501t approx) - GRP Bow roller -
Hydraulic steering - Inflating pump - Leaning post - Navigation lights - Shower (671t approx) - SS A-frame - Stern ladder - Stern platform kit - Teak table -

Windscreen

YOUR PRICE
BASE PRICE

TEMPEST 775

BOAT-OPTIONS

Stainless steel A-frame

Biminitop for A-frame

Cartografie GPS

Electric windlass

GPS 7" with transducer, touch & guidance

Transport cost FACTORY- BMC

ENGINES

Single Mercury F 250 DS V8 EFI AMS

ENGINE-OPTIONS
Engine lock
Mercury pre-rigging
Piping Mercury

Single Engine Installation V6-V8

config url: http://cpq.bruggemarinecenter.com/cpq/product/120/tempest-775/d637e2f0-0cb5-11f0-8570-a51f1be6c380/619

TEMPEST 775

PQ -- STARTING AT € 69.877,50 (€ 57.750 EX VAT)

ex VAT
€ 57.750

€2.100
€2.200

€330
€2.700
€1.800

€3.000

€ 26.501,65

€ 330,58
€ 1.500
€1.000

€4.132,23

€ 103.344,46

TOTAL VAT (21%)

in VAT
€ 69.877,50

€2541
€2.662
€399,30
€3.267
€2.178

€3.630

€32.067

€400
€1.815
€1.210

€5.000

€ 125.046,80

(€21.702,34)

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you
the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you

will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.


https://cpq.bruggemarinecenter.com/
https://cpq.bruggemarinecenter.com/

OTHER POSSIBLE OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS

AIS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna € 2.396,70 € 2.900
Biminitop foldable € 1.900 €2.299
Roll-bar GRP with sun tent €4.900 €5.929
Stainless steel A-frame €2.100 €2.541
Console & seat cover €800 €968
Custom Tube Carbon € 1.570,25 €1.900
Custom Tube Fabric Impression € 1.570,25 € 1.900
Custom Tubes color €900 € 1.089
Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black €2.200 € 2.662
Electric Air Pump 12V €1.365 € 1.651,65
Electric windlass €2.700 €3.267
Flexiteak cockpit and stringers € 4.800 €5.808
GPS 6" with transducer € 1.380,17 €1.670
GPS 7" with transducer, touch & guidance € 1.800 €2.178
GPS 9" with transducer, touch & guidance € 2.500 €3.025
GRP/Fiberglass A-frame €4.300 €5.203
Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black € 3.000 €3.630
Legal equipment €850 € 1.028,50
Marine Stereo with speakers € 1.400 €1.694
Portable gascooker €210 € 254,10
Refrigerator €2.100 € 2.541
Skipole €1.250 €1.512,50
Stern add. sundeck kit € 1.400 €1.694
Storage boat cover € 1.500 €1.815
Transport cost FACTORY- BMC € 3.000 €3.630
VHF - Marifoon € 1.446,28 €1.750

ENGINE-OPTIONS

Engine lock € 330,58 € 400
Mercury pre-rigging € 1.500 €1.815
Piping Mercury € 1.000 €1.210
Single Engine Installation V6-V8 €4.132,23 €5.000
Vessel view 403 €1.500 €1.815
Vessel view 503 €2.400 €2.904
Vessel view 703 €3.500 €4.235
Vessel view 903 €4.500 €5.445

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you
the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you
will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.



