

TEMPEST 775

PQ -- STARTING AT € 69.877,50 (€ 57.750 EX VAT)



TEMPEST 775

Bilge pump (automatic) - Compass - Electric panel - Flexiteek covering on stringers - Fore sunbathing cushions - Fuel tank (250lt approx) - GRP Bow roller - Hydraulic steering - Inflating pump - Leaning post - Navigation lights - Shower (67lt approx) - SS A-frame - Stern ladder - Stern platform kit - Teak table - Windscreen

YOUR PRICE			
BASE PRICE		ex VAT	in VAT
TEMPEST 775		€ 57.750	€ 69.877,50
BOAT-OPTIONS			
Stainless steel A-frame		€ 2.100	€ 2.541
Biminitop for A-frame		€ 2.200	€ 2.662
Cartografie GPS		€ 330	€ 399,30
Electric windlass		€ 2.700	€ 3.267
GPS 7" with transducer, touch & guidance		€ 1.800	€ 2.178
Transport cost FACTORY- BMC		€ 3.000	€ 3.630
ENGINES			
Single Mercury F 250 DS V8 EFI AMS		€ 26.501,65	€ 32.067
ENGINE-OPTIONS			
Engine lock		€ 330,58	€ 400
Mercury pre-rigging		€ 1.500	€ 1.815
Piping Mercury		€ 1.000	€ 1.210
Single Engine Installation V6-V8		€ 4.132,23	€ 5.000
	TOTAL	€ 103.344,46	<u>€ 125.046,80</u>
		TOTAL VAT (21%) = (€ 21.702,34)

 $config \ url: \ http://cpq.bruggemarinecenter.com/cpq/product/120/tempest-775/d637e2f0-0cb5-11f0-8570-a51f1be6c380/619$

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.

OTHER POSSIBLE OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS

Vessel view 903

AIS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna	€ 2.396,70	€ 2.900
Biminitop foldable	€ 1.900	€ 2.299
Roll-bar GRP with sun tent	€ 4.900	€ 5.929
Stainless steel A-frame	€ 2.100	€ 2.541
Console & seat cover	€ 800	€ 968
Custom Tube Carbon	€ 1.570,25	€ 1.900
Custom Tube Fabric Impression	€ 1.570,25	€ 1.900
Custom Tubes color	€ 900	€ 1.089
Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 2.200	€ 2.662
Electric Air Pump 12V	€ 1.365	€ 1.651,65
Electric windlass	€ 2.700	€ 3.267
Flexiteak cockpit and stringers	€ 4.800	€ 5.808
GPS 6" with transducer	€ 1.380,17	€ 1.670
GPS 7" with transducer, touch & guidance	€ 1.800	€ 2.178
GPS 9" with transducer, touch & guidance	€ 2.500	€ 3.025
GRP/Fiberglass A-frame	€ 4.300	€ 5.203
Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 3.000	€ 3.630
Legal equipment	€ 850	€ 1.028,50
Marine Stereo with speakers	€ 1.400	€ 1.694
Portable gascooker	€ 210	€ 254,10
Refrigerator	€ 2.100	€ 2.541
Skipole	€ 1.250	€ 1.512,50
Stern add. sundeck kit	€ 1.400	€ 1.694
Storage boat cover	€ 1.500	€ 1.815
Transport cost FACTORY- BMC	€ 3.000	€ 3.630
VHF - Marifoon	€ 1.446,28	€ 1.750
ENGINE-OPTIONS		
Engine lock	€ 330,58	€ 400
Mercury pre-rigging	€ 1.500	€ 1.815
Piping Mercury	€ 1.000	€ 1.210
Single Engine Installation V6-V8	€ 4.132,23	€ 5.000
Vessel view 403	€ 1.500	€ 1.815
Vessel view 503	€ 2.400	€ 2.904
Vessel view 703	€ 3.500	€ 4.235

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.

€ 4.500

€ 5.445